
SVDC Dressage Championship - Sunday 15 December 2024
Arena 1 Judge - Lyn Hague

Preliminary 1.1

9.00am Scratched

9.08am Madison Shepherd SPUDSTA 35 Youth

9.16am Sarah Kingdon CM BOUND FOR GLORY 1863 Senior Yard 3

9.24am Julie-anne Toohey KAPAULENKO 2661 Senior Yard 1

9.32am Sandy Jolly CHESTER 20 Senior

9.40am Jess Lovering MATTEO 23 Senior Yard 5

9.48am Ria Grivell KINGSTOWN KNIGHT RYDER 22 Senior

9.56am Maria Jones DREAM FIELDS BELLA 24 Senior

10.04am Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN 27 Senior

10.12am Michelle Westley NAMARYE PARK SEBASTIAN AHAA 36 Senior

Preparatory Test 1

10.24am Louise Allen GB SUGAR LILY 26 Senior Yard 7

10.32am Kerrie Clements ELYSIAM 2627 Senior

10.40am Morning Break

Preparatory Test 1 (cont.)

11.00am Kristy Green STELLA 32 Senior

11.08am Jeanine Miller CONNIE 33 Senior

11.16am Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT 960 Senior

11.24am Erin May MAJESTIC PICASSO AHAA 41 Senior

11.32am Tiffany Harding OLE MISS EVITA AHAA 45 Senior

Novice 2.1

11.45am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED 34 Youth

11.54am Maddison Collins DANSON DER VON WINTER 2298 Youth

12.03pm Verity Hayman ACACIA RIDGE RIO 2553 Senior

12.12pm Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT 2600 Senior

12.20pm Jenny Evans CHACE 29 Senior

12.30pm Lunch Break & AGM

Novice 2.1 (cont.)

1.10pm Helen Whittle KINGSTOWN ERICKSON 2369 Senior

1.19pm Kirsty Trento ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA 30 Senior

1.28pm David May BRIN ATRASARDO 31 Senior

Preparatory Test 2

1.42pm Louise Allen GB SUGAR LILY 26 Senior Yard 7

1.50pm Kerrie Clements ELYSIAM 2627 Senior

1.58pm Kristy Green STELLA 32 Senior

2.06pm Jeanine Miller CONNIE 33 Senior

2.14pm Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT 960 Senior

2.22pm Erin May MAJESTIC PICASSO AHAA 41 Senior

2.30pm Tiffany Harding OLE MISS EVITA AHAA 45 Senior

2.38pm Billie Gordon KITE Senior

Please Do NOT Ride Behind the "C" Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage Championship - Sunday 15 December 2024
Arena 2 Judge - Rai Walla

Elementary 3.3

9.00am Lidija Matisons COVENTRY CRUISE 25 Senior

9.09am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM 2495 Senior

9.18am Alexis Kentish BRIN TIO AHAA 40 Senior

Prix St George

9.35am Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO 2396 Senior Yard 9

9.45am Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON 1449 Senior Yard 11

Medium 4.3

10.00am Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR 2623 Senior

10.09am Linda O'leary HP CONSTANTINE 21 Senior

10.18am Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS 829 Senior

10.27am Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE 2247 Senior

10.36am Leah Reid YALKIN RAFAEL 28 Senior

10.45am Morning Break

Preliminary 1.3

11.06am Scratched

11.14am Madison Shepherd SPUDSTA 35 Youth

11.22am Sarah Kingdon CM BOUND FOR GLORY 1863 Senior Yard 3

11.30am Julie-anne Toohey KAPAULENKO 2661 Senior Yard 1

11.38am Sandy Jolly CHESTER 20 Senior

11.46am Jess Lovering MATTEO 23 Senior Yard 5

11.54am Ria Grivell KINGSTOWN KNIGHT RYDER 22 Senior

12.02pm Maria Jones DREAM FIELDS BELLA 24 Senior

12.10pm Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN 27 Senior

12.18pm Michelle Westley NAMARYE PARK SEBASTIAN AHAA 36 Senior

12.30pm Lunch Break & AGM

Novice 2.3

1.10pm Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED 34 Youth

1.19pm Maddison Collins DANSON DER VON WINTER 2298 Youth

1.28pm Verity Hayman ACACIA RIDGE RIO 2553 Senior

1.37pm Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT 2600 Senior

1.46pm Jenny Evans CHACE 29 Senior

1.55pm Helen Whittle KINGSTOWN ERICKSON 2369 Senior

2.04pm Kirsty Trento ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA 30 Senior

2.13pm David May BRIN ATRASARDO 31 Senior

Please Do NOT Ride Behind the "C" Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage Championship - Sunday 15 December 2024
Arena 3 Judge - Jo Taylor

Medium 4.1

9.00am Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR 2623 Senior

9.09am Linda O'leary HP CONSTANTINE 21 Senior

9.18am Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS 829 Senior

9.27am Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE 2247 Senior

9.36am Leah Reid YALKIN RAFAEL 28 Senior

Elementary 3.1

9.50am Lidija Matisons COVENTRY CRUISE 25 Senior

9.59am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM 2495 Senior

10.08am Alexis Kentish BRIN TIO AHAA 40 Senior

Please Do NOT Ride Behind the "C" Judges' Cars


